
Tittel:

Snitt A - A og B - B
Prosjektnr.:

45716
Tegningsnr.:

A30-01

Målestokk:

1:100
Tegnet dato:

Helleåsen. Gnr.202, Bnr.161.
Rev.

Prosjekt:

Sasa Misur

Tiltakshaver:

Rev. Dato: Rev. gjelder

2 
45

0
2 

40
0

2 
11

0
+60,0

+57,3

4 
75

0

+60,0

+59,0

+58,0

+57,0

+56,0

+55,0

+54,0

+61,0

+62,0

+63,0

+64,0

+65,0

+66,0

Ei
en

do
m

sg
re

ns
e

Ei
en

do
m

sg
re

ns
e

Eksisterende terreng

2 
45

0

+57,3

+60,0

74
85

27,0°

+60,0

+59,0

+58,0

+57,0

+56,0

+55,0

+54,0

+53,0

+52,0

+61,0

+62,0

+63,0

+64,0

+65,0

+66,0

+51,0

+50,0

Eksisterende terreng

Ei
en

do
m

sg
re

ns
e

Ei
en

do
m

sg
re

ns
e

0 1 2 3 4 5

snitt A - A

snitt B - B

12.10.2016


	A30-01 Snitt A - A og B - B

